Speisekarte




Vorspeise / Starter

Tomatensuppe
Tomato soup

Griiner Salat

Green salat

Caesersalat

Caesar salad

Zur Auswahl mit:
optional with:

Tomate, Knoblauch, Basilikum, Krauteroél
Tomato, garlic, basil, herbal oil

Mixsalat, Tomate, Gurke, Olivenmix, rote Zwiebel,
Frankfurter-Grine-Sofse-Dressing

Mix salat, tomato, cucumber, olive mix,

red onion, Frankfurt green sauce

Romanasalat, Parmesan, Kapern,
Croutons, Caeser-Dressing
Romaine lettuce, parmesan, caper,
croutons, Caeser-Dressing

Camembert Happchen
Camembert bites
Hahnchenbrust
Chicken breast

Hauptspeise / Main course

Club Sandwich

Club sandwich

Bacon Cheese Burger
Bacon cheese burger
Fish and Chips

Fish 'n' Chips
Thiringer Bratwurst

Thuringian sausage

Fusilli Puttanesca
Fusilli puttanesca
Veggie Sandwich

Vegetarian sandwich

Gegrillte Hahnchenbrust

Grilled chicken breast

Toast, Hahnchenbrust, Bacon, Spiegelei, Salat,
Tomate, Gurke, Burgersofse, Pommes

Toast, chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, salad,

tomato, cucumber, burger sauce, fries

Brioche Brétchen, Rindfleischpatty, Bacon, Cheddar,
Salat, Tomate, Essiggurke, Burgersofse, Pommes
Brioche bun, beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese,

salad, tomato, pickle, burger sauce, fries

Seelachsfilet in Bierteig, Remouladensofde, Pommes
Pollock fillet in beer batter, Remoulade sauce, fries

Rostbratwurst vom Duroc Schwein,
Kartoffelstampf, Sauerkraut, Senf

Grilles Thuringian Duroc sausage, mashed potatoes,
pickled cabbage, mustard

Fusilli, fruchtige TomatensofSe, Kapern,
Olivenmix, Parmesan
Fusilli, tomato sauce, caper, olive mix, parmesan

Toast, gegrilltes Gemiise, Spiegelei, Cheddar,
Salat, Tomate, Gurke, Burgersofse, Pommes
Toast, grilled vegetables, fried egg, cheddar cheese,
tomato, cucumber, burger sauce, fries

Hahnchenbrust, Grillgemuse,
Potatochips, Tomatensalsa
Chicken breast, grilled vegetables,
potato chips, tomato salsa

8,90

7,90

14,90

5,90

7,90

16,90

19,90

21,90

18,90

16,90

15,90

18,90

Dessert / Dessert

Eisbecher

Sundae

Hot Brownie
Hot brownie

Schokoladen-, Vanille- & Erdbeereis, Schokoladensofie, 7,90
Toffeesofde, Crumble, Puderzucker

Chocolate ice cream, vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream,

chocolate sauce, toffee sauce, crumble, powdered sugar

Selbstgemachtes Hot Brownie, lauwarme Waldbeeren, Vanilleeis 8,90
Homemade hot brownie, wild berry, vanilla ice cream



